
Date Day Classes Activity

23-Mar Thursday Kindergarten
New session 2023-24 starts 

(PG upto UKG only)

29-Mar Wednesday Kindergarten Durga Ashtmi (Holiday)

30-Mar Thursday Kindergarten Ramnavmi (Holiday)

Kindergarten Holiday

Primary & Senior Result Day for Seniors

Kindergarten Classes Resume

Primary & Senior
New session 2023-24 starts 

(1st upto 8th only)

04-Apr Tuesday All Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

07-Apr Friday All Good Friday (Holiday)

08-Apr Saturday All Colouring in Drawing copy

12-Apr Wednesday All Baisakhi Celebration

14-Apr Friday All
Baisakhi & Ambedkar 

Jayanti (Holiday)

19-Apr Wednesday All Eid Celebration

21-Apr Friday All Jamat -ul - Vida (Holiday)

22-Apr Saturday All Eid -ul- Fitr (Holiday)

# The dates are tentative and subject to change with prior 

information

Friday31-Mar

03-Apr Monday

PLANNER OF MARCH TILL APRIL  (2023-2024)



  


